AT-SFP-850

SFP MODE
10/100/1000 Base-TX to 1000 Base-FX

Ethernet Media Co{l&‘"“'
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DESCRIPTION

ANDA TELECOM, Media Converter
SFP Type, 10/100/1000M, without SFP,
External AC220V

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

AT-SFP-850 10/100/1000M SFP slot media converter are effective solution while uplink interface upgrade or network
re-design it can implement data transmission between pair electrical signals and optical signals ( SFP MODULE )

FEATURES

Compliant with IEEE 802.3 10Base-T IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX, IEEE 802.3ab 100Base —TX, |IEEE 802.3z
1000Base-FX Standards

Provide one 10/100/1000Base-T port with Rj-45 connector one SFP socket

Full-duplex and half-duplex auto-sensed

Supports Auto MDI/MDI-X function

Supporting the transmission of extra-long VLAN packets

Supporting STP to form a redundant network

Front panel Diagnostic LED Indications
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SPECIFICATION
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Access mode

10/100/1000Mbps Gigabit Ethernet

Standard IEEE 802.3 10Base-T, IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX.,
IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-TX, IEEE 802.37 1000Base-FX ,
IEEE802.3x Flow contro]

Wavelength 1310nm/1550nm

Transmission distance

Up to SFP module

Port

One RJ45 connector, connected
One SFP Socket

Conversion means

Media conversion

Delay <10us

BER <3W

MTBF 100,000 hours
LED

PWR (power supply):FX LINK/ACT (optica | link/action)
FDX (FX full duplex); TP LINK/ACT

(Twisted pairs link/action)

TP 1000 (1000M transmission rate of twisted pairs),

TP 100 (100M transmission rate of twisted pairs)

Power Consumption

S5W
Operating temperature -10~55°C
Operating humidity 5%~90%
Maintaining temperature 40~70°C

Maintaining humidity

5% ~ 90% non-condensing

Dimensions

94mm *71mm * 26 mm (external power supply)
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MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
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APPLICATION
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10/100/1000M Ethernet long-distance transmitting network

ORDERING INFORMATION: -

Anda Telecom Pvt. Ltd.
Registered Office: PLOT NO 38, BLOCK E, -, Sector 6, Noida,
Gautambuddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, 201301

https://andatelecom.com/

+91 120 4109590 + 91 98716 50366
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